
PREPARING FOR CHRISTMAS 2018 
 

+ Our Lady of Mount Carmel & Saint George  
 

Monday 17th December  

Mass Confessions 

Tuesday 18th December 

Mass Confessions 

Wednesday 19th December 

Mass Confessions 

Thursday 20th December 

Mass Confessions

Friday 21st December 

Mass Confessions 
 

Saturday 22nd December 

Mass Confessions 

Mass Confessions  

Sunday 23rd December 

Mass  Confessions 

+ Our Lady of Walsingham & the English Martyrs, Holtwhites Hill 

Sunday 23rd December  

Mass 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel & Saint George 

Carol Service - Sunday 16th December, 3pm 

Followed by refreshments in the Parish Centre 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel & St George 
with Our Lady of Walsingham & the English Martyrs 



Christmas Eve 

Monday 24th December 

+ Our Lady of Mount Carmel & Saint George  
 

CHILDREN’S NATIVITY MASS  

FAMILY CHRISTMAS MASS  

CHRISTMAS CAROLS  

CHRISTMAS MIDNIGHT MASS  

+ Our Lady of Walsingham & the English Martyrs, Holtwhites Hill

FAMILY CHRISTMAS MASS   

Christmas Day 

Tuesday 25th December 

+ Our Lady of Mount Carmel & Saint George 

CHRISTMAS DAY MASS  

+ Our Lady of Walsingham & the English Martyrs, Holtwhites Hill

CHRISTMAS DAY MASS

 

 


